

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30385/2009

BOARD OF TRUST.FOR POST OF KOLKATA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APL (INDIA) PVT. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32646, 32899 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Pinaki Addy, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.
Mr K.Sita Rama Rao, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr P.C.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, outcome of dasti service on unserved
respondents in SLP(C) No. 32899/2009 to be filed on record on
or before 28.9.2010.

If not filed, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers
for non-prosecution.

If filed, list before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till
then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj