

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30385/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2009 in WP No.1116/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BOARD OF TRUST.FOR POST OF KOLKATA &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APL (INDIA) PVT. LTD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32646 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32899 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/08/2011 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG (Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

[Madhu Bala]

Sr.PA

(Listed as item no. 3 in Court No. 7 on 30.08.2011)

[Savita Sainani]

Court Master