

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 3910/2013

BOARD OF TRUST.FOR THE PORT OF KOLKATA & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

APL (INDIA) PVT. LTD & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3911/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3912/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 26/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr. A. V. Rangam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Addy, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters fall under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,

as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2014.09.27

Registrar

12:54:49 IST

Reason: